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Look at the pictures and write sentence using : 

 

 

1-Shorts  

 

2-Shoes 

 

3-trousers 

 

4- dress 

 

5-skirt 

 

6-sandals 

 

7-boots 

 

1-jeans 

  

Theses are my …. This is my …. 

1 
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Read and choose the correct picture :  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

shoes 

sandals 

shoes 

boots 

tracksuit 

dress 

cardigan 

skirt 

sandals 

shoes 

shorts 

trousers 

dress 

t-shirt 

tracksuit 

trousers 

trousers 

shorts 

short 

jeans 

coat 

cardigan 

t-shirt 

cardigan 
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Read and write :  

3 

dress shorts socks 

t-shirt trousers hat 

Complete the missing letters in the following words : 

d __e __ s t-sh __ r __ s __ort __ 

__ro __sers s __ck __ h __t 
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      Read and write :        

  

jeans 

skirt 

tracksuit 

sandals 

boots 

shoes 

4 

Complete the missing letters in the following words : 

s __o __ s j __an __ s s __nd __ ls 

__ rack __ suit b __ot __  s __ir __  
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           Look at the pictures and answer the questions  : 

 

 

 

 

 

1- Is Mohammed’s hat ? 

 

 

2- Is this Sara’s dress ? 

 

 

3- Is this Hussain’s tracksuit ? 

 

 

 

 

         

5 

Yes , it is . No , isn’t .  
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    Look at the pictures and answer the questions  :     

 

 

 

 

 

  

6 

Yes , they are . No , they aren’t . 

1- Are these Haba’s trousres ? 

 

2- Are these Ahmed’s shorts ? 

 

3- Are these hussain’s trousers ? 

 

4- Are these Zainab’s socks ? 
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Look and write .Use his or her 

shorts hat tracksuit dress shoes coat 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

5 
4 

6 
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Write :  

8 

ch 

tea___ er lun ___ box 

___ ick 
___ air 
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Say and circle the correct sound : 

   

9 

1 h s sh

2 h ch sh

ch h sh

ch h c


